A1 DIVISION

Joe Averso

Craig Vanlinter
Randy Annino
Scott Garland
Emmit Stepeck
Tim Custy

John Kaczmarczyk
Roger McAuliffe
Michael Vanlinter
Don Suiter

Chris Castelli
Larry Green
Jamie DeMaria
Eric Kilbourn
Ken Michaud
Dan Perez

Ron SanGiovanni
Rob Rigney

Scot Freeman
Shane Murdy
Scott Seeger
Ryan Cunningham
Laura Gilmore
Neil Kent
Seamus Oatis
Jamie Marinan
Jerry Nieves
Anthony Lorenzana
Pete Veilleux
Scott Show

Dave Ballenger
Dave Conrad
Miguel Corchado
Ricker Fletcher
Scott Fournier
Valerie Freeman
Matt Heath

Dan Leherissier
Josh Livigni

Paul Luibly

Mike Miller
Mike Oddy

Tim Peterson
Lynn Ryder
Desmond Sherrill
Mark Styra

Lisa Suiter

TEAM

Ryder’s Group Therapy #2
Ryder’s Group Therapy #2
Scotty O’Boyles #1
Blackstone Irish Pub #1
Scotty O’Boyles #2
Blackstone Irish Pub #1
Blackstone Irish Pub #1
Scotty O’Boyles #2
Ryder’s Group Therapy #2
Scotty O’Boyles #2
Blackstone Irish Pub #1
Scotty O’Boyles #2
Blackstone Irish Pub #1
Scotty O’Boyles #1

Scotty O’Boyles #1
Blackstone Irish Pub #1
Blackstone Irish Pub #1
Scotty O’Boyles #2

Scotty O’Boyles #1
Ryder’s Group Therapy #2
Scotty O’Boyles #1

Scotty O’Boyles #1

Scotty O’Boyles #1
Ryder’s Group Therapy #2
Ryder’s Group Therapy #2
Scotty O’Boyles #2
Ryder’s Group Therapy #2
Scotty O’Boyles #1

Scotty O’Boyles #2

Scotty O’Boyles #1

Scotty O’Boyles #2

Scotty O’Boyles #2
Ryder’s Group Therapy #2
Blackstone Irish Pub #1
Blackstone Irish Pub #1
Scotty O’Boyles #1

Scotty O’Boyles #2
Blackstone Irish Pub #1
Ryder’s Group Therapy #2
Scotty O’Boyles #2
Blackstone Irish Pub #1
Ryder’s Group Therapy #2
Scotty O’Boyles #2
Ryder’s Group Therapy #2
Ryder’s Group Therapy #2
Ryder’s Group Therapy #2
Scotty O’Boyles #2

ALL STARS
81
80
76
71
70
66
57
57
55
53
50
48
44
43
42
40
39
38
35
33
27
24
24
22
21
20
20
16
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